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SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE

¢ REGULAR PC127/26580/0080550/1

? CERTIFIED THAT  vOODARI SAINATH

o PATHER'S NAME | VOODARI LINGAIAH

, MUOTHER'S NAME | VOODARI LAKSHMI PRIYA

{  ROWNO 827919828

DATEOF BIRTH  © 26011988  (TWO SIX JANUARY ONE NINE NINE NINE |
SCHOOK, - CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL MIRYALAGUDA

MEDHLIM " ENGLISH

Has appeared and PASSED S5€ PUBLIC EXAMINATION hald in MARCH-2015

THE CANDIDATE SECURED THE FOLLOWING GRADE AND GRADE POINTS IN
CURRICULAR AREAS :
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SUBJECT GRADE FA | GRADESA | YERALL [ oo pOINT s
= FIRST LANGUAGE | TELUGU J A2 B1 B1 o8 i
THIRD LANGUAGE ENGLISH A2 B1 B1

MATHEMATICS A2 A2 A2

Al

SCIENCE A1 B1 B1
SOCIAL STUDIES a1 A2 A2
SECOND LANGUAGE: ( HINDI [ A2 B1 A2

Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) : Ei'{ ED]‘ 8.5
Dl

S
=

St g a5

SN e i g g i = -
oo . % T

CO-CURRICULAR AREAS :
SUBJECT | GRADE SUBJECT GRADE B

VALUE EDLICATION & LIFE SKILLS Ae WORK & COMPUTER EDUCATTON o i
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Marks of Identification : 1. a MOLE ON THE CHIN
7 A MOLE ON THE FORE HEAD -
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w GFM*W School BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
Date of 1s50¢ - 17th May, 2018 TELANGANA STATE, HYDERABAD

B owmy sunramioes s o Corinlome Aill 8t be ongpr Huﬂdﬂ'rruugnwm;-nlrn'dﬁtrnuu
i 2 lr-.--l-.-.r-.-l.-.--.--'uI baeen vl SRR Wil craulf o cngotluiume of o mi

- et e i B LU TR A8 ol Sl iy 'F‘;;."-:.a':-"'-.i?.-; 3

'-:, B il ._;F__\..g,:u-.-.__. ]

el b i iy

b

R T T T ey



: 180402980 |

DOCNT 480414202117

Thisistocenify thal  yoopaRI SAINATH
Son/Daughter of VOODARI LINGAIAH
having completed the prescribed 3 YEARS FULL-TIME Course of study approved by the Board
W GOVT. POLYTECHNIC - NIZAMABAD
and fulfilled all the requirements is awarded this Diplomain  MEcHANMCAL ENGINEERING

He/She has compleéted the pass requirements for the award of Diploma at. the examination

heldin MAR/APR 2018 - His/Her Permanent Identification Number

5 1s005M-268 and he/she is placed in FIRST CLASS(DISTIN) an
the basis of marks secured as indicated.

Marks takan info Considerabon for Award of Class |
{in Figures) fin Wieris)

222 (28%) TWO TWO TWO
T2 (100%) SEVEN ONE TWO

B47 (100%) EIGHT FOUR SEVEN

T84 (100%) SEVEN EIGHT FOUR

VI Semester Al 796 (100%) SEVEN NINE SiX

et 3361 HEEIH]

In Figures
In Wards ' THREE THREE SIX ONE

Percentage of Marks : 79.08 T

Given under the seal of the Board on this, the
.. THIRTYFIRST.. day of MAY........., 20 18

STATE ROARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
& TRAINING, TELANGANA

&l
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HTNo: 18K45A0331
Name: VOODARI SAINATH

A UNIVERSITY " 24 Branch: ME Sem: ALUMINI

Student Portal

Basic Information Overall Marks -m
Academic Information Marks Obtained : 2711/4700 CGPA: 6.890
, Credits Obtained 138.000/144.000 Subject Due: 2/49
Exam Time Tables
i “Letter Grade Indicates Grade Points (O - 10.00, A+ -9.00, A~ 8.00, B+ - .00, B - 6.00, C - 5.00, P - 400, F -0)
Online Fee Payments
[S:NoCode Jsubject IntMax|Ir hi ch2 Ch3__[Ch4__[Ch5 [Ch6 [Ch7_|Ch8 [ChgCh11Total [Credi [Credi i d
i NOVEMBER | October
Marks Details IV | SEM 2018 2000
1 ES118 [T i 30 | 17 | 70 27.00 44.000) 0 44.0004.000 4000 | P | P
Downloads 2 Hs104 [ECOMOMics and Finance for 30 | 13 | 70 | 2800 41000 0  @1.0003.000 3000 | P | P
3 |BS106 [Environmental Studies 50 | 37 | 50 20.00 57.000) 0 57.0003.000| 3.000 | P | B+
Contact Us lechnical Sketching and
4 ME106 ) ‘ 30 | 18 | 70 51.00 69.000 0 69.0002.000| 2.000 | P | A
Computer Aided Modelling
5 |ME101 Metallurgy and Material Science | 30 | 23 | 70 27.00 50.000| 0 50.0004.000| 4.000 | P
6 |ME105 Mechanics of Solids and 30| 15 | 70 | 2700 2000 0 20002000 2000 | P | P
Metallurgy Lab
7 |BS109 Mathematics-Ii 30 | 16 | 70 25.00 Iﬂ.ooo 0 1.000[3.000( 3.000 | P | P
8 |[ES119 Mechanics of Solids 30 | 24 | 70 6.00 31.00 55.000) 0 5.0003.000| 3.000 | P | B+
o MCtor [pusiness Communication and us s 0 0000 0000 | P
[% of Marks:49.88 260 | 163 | 540 399 49.88[24.000]_24.000
Subjects Passed:9
S.-No/Code _subject IntMax h1_ [ch2 Ch3™ [Ch4 _[Ch5__[Ch6 [Ch7 |Ch8 [Ch9Ch11[Total [Credi rc_[Credi redits Stat d
March | October
v 1 SEM 2019 | 2020
ME103 _|Production Technology 30 | 25 | 70 | 47.00 72.000) 0 72.000 4.000| 4.000 | P | A+
2 |Hs105 ineering Ethics 30 [ 22 | 70 | 38.00 60.000) 0 0.0002.000( 2.000 | P | A
3 |[ES112_ [Foundations to Product Design 50 | 31 50 | 28.00 59.000| 0 9.0003.000| 3.000 | P | B+
4 ME108 |Production Technology Lab 30 | 28 | 70 | 55.00 83.000] 0 83.0002.000 2.000 | P | O
5 |BS110_|Probability and Statistics 17 [ 70 | 26.0 143.00 0 43.0003.000] 3000 | P | P
6 |ME107 |Applied Thermodynamics Lab 19 | 70 | 53.0 72.00 0 72.0002.000| 2000 | P | A¥
7 IME102 |Applied Tt i 18 7 38.0 |:% 0 0 6.000 4.000| 4.000 | P | B+
8 |ME104 [Theory of Machines 16 | 7 10.00 | 43.00 59.00 0 9.0004.000| 4.000 | P | B+
9 |MC102 |Gender Sensitizati s 0 0.000| 0.000 | P
[% of Marks:63.00 260 | 176 | 540 504 63.00 [24.000] 24.000
Subjects Passed:9
S-No/Code subject hi ch2 ch3 Ch4 [Ch5 [Ché [Ch7 (Ch8 [ChgiChi1[Total [Credil Credi redits Stat d
November | October | January | July
v 1 SEM 2019 2020 | 2021 | 2021
ES113_Mechatronics 30 | 18 | 70 25.00 143.000) 0 43.0004.000| 4000 | P | P
2 |ME119 Mechanics of Fluids and 30 | 23 | 70 | 6000 83000 0 830002000 2000 | P | O
Hydraulic Lab
3 |ME110_Design of Machine Members-l | 30 | 17 | 70 29.00 146.000) 0 46.0003.000 3.000 | P | C
4 |HS106_[Technical Writing 30 | 22 | 70 30.00 52.000) 0 552.0002.000| 2.000 | P | B
Mechanics of Fluids and
5 ME109 [ i ’ 30 | 25 | 70 A 62.00 87.000 0 87.0003.000| 3000 | P | O
6 (OEt04 PeSIgn Thinking and 50| 4 | 50 A 41.00 45000 0 450003000 3000 | P | C
7 MET i 30 9 70 5.00 13.00 | 15.00 | 31.00 140.000) 0 40.0003.000 3.000 | P | P
8 |ES114  Mechatronics Lab 30 0 70 A 34.00 | 40.00 140.000) 0 40.0002.000| 2.000 | P | P
9 |ME121 Media Project 100 | 78 - - - - - — [ = [ = [ = [ =]~ [78.000] 0 78.0002.000| 2.000 | P | A+
% of Marks:57.11 360 | 196 | 540 514 57.11[24.000]_24.000
'Subjects Passed:9
IS.No.[Code  subject IntMax|IntMarksExtMax|Ch1 Ch2 [Ch3 Ch4 [Ch5 |Ch6 |Ch7 Ch8 |Ch9Ch11Total [CreditsExcludePerc CreditsActCreditsStatusGrads
October | January | July | December
v Il SEM 2020 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021
ME114 _Finite Element Methods 30 8 70 A 10.00 | 13.00 | 35.00 43.000) 0 43.0004.000 4000 | P | P
2 MEtgo MachineToolsandMetiology | g0 | 20 | 70 | 5400 74.000 0 74.000 2.000| 2.000 | P | A+
3 |OE111_ntellectual Property Rights 30 5 70 | 54.00 59.000) 0 59.0003.000| 3.000 | P | B+
[Object Oriented Programming
4 (CS109 | Cepts thr. Java Lab 3 | 15 | 70 | 28.00 143.000 0 43.0002.000 2.000 | P | P
5 |ME113_Machine Tools and Metrology | 30 | 17 | 70 | 26.00 143.000 0 43.0004.000 4000 | P | P
[Object Oriented Programming
6 05104 |0 ents through Java 30 | 13 | 70 | 18.00 | 14.00 |17.00 | 13.00 126.000 0 26.0000.000| 3.000 | F | F
7 |ME112 Design of Machine Members-il | 30 | 19 | 70 | 35.00 54.000) 0 54.0003.000| 3.000 | P | B
8 |ME115 Welding Technology 30 | 14 | 70 | 49.00 163.000) 0 63.0003.000 3.000 | P | A
P of Marks:50.63 240 | 111_| 560 405 50.63[21.000] 24.000
'Subjects Passed:7
Due:1(Fail)
S.-No/Code _lsubject IntMax h Ch2—Ich3 Ch4_[Ch5 [Ch6 [Ch7 |Ch8 [Ch9ChiTTotal (Credi rc_[Credi redits Stat d
January | July | December
ViV 1 SEM 2021 | 2021 2021
ME12g [roduction and Operations 30 | 17 | 70 | 4300 60000 0  60.0003.000 3000 | P | A
Management B B ) ) }
2 ME133 [P ion Planning and Control| 30 | 27 | 70 | 40.00 67.000) 0 67.0003.000| 3.000 | P | A
3 |ME144 [CAD/CAM Lab 30 | 26 | 70 | 53.00 79.000) 0 79.0002.000| 2.000 | P | A+
|4 ME123 |Heat Transfer 30 | 21 70 | 15.00 | 16.00 | 14.00 35.000) 0 35.000[0.000| 3.000 | F | F
ion to Nano science
5 ME125 | chnology 30 | 12 | 70 | 28.00 140.000 0 40.0003.000| 3.000 | P
6 |ME122 [CAD/CAM 30 | 21 70 | 46.00 67.000) 0 67.0003.000 3.000 | P | A
7 MEtas |Sertiication course/Mini 100 | 72 | - - - - | = | =] = | = |~]~ 2000 o 720002000 2000 | P | A+
o) PP
8 |HS107 |Project t 30 | 22 | 70 | 28.00 50.000) 0 150.000[3.000( 3.000 | P | B
9 |ME145 |Heat Transfer Lab 30 | 13 | 70 | 50.00 63.000) 0 63.0002.000| 2.000 | P | A
% of Marks:59.22 340 | 231 | 560 533 59.22[21.000 24.000
Subjects Passed:8 Due:1(Fail)
IS.No.Code  subject IntMax IntMarksExtMax|Ch1 Ch2 Ch3  Ch4 Ch5  |Ch6 [Ch7 |Ch8 [Ch9Ch11Total |CreditsExcludelPerc |CreditsActCreditsStatusGrade|
July
VIV 1l SEM 5021
ME136 ’s*;::;":m" in Manufacturing 30 | 13 | 70 | 4500 58.000 0 580003000 3000 | P | B+
2 |ME142 |Additive Manufacturing 30 | 19 | 70 | 55.00 74.000 0 74.0003.000| 3.000 | P | Ar
3 Technical Seminar 50 | 35 - — - - - — [ - = [ =[-[-135.000 0 70.000 1.000| 1.000 | P | A+
4 Major Project / Practice School 50 | 40 | 100 | 88.00 128.000, 0 85.33014.000] 14.000 | P | O
5 |0E113Pollution and Control Engineeri 30 | 15 | 70 | 46.00 61.000 0 61.0003.000 3.000 | P | A
[ P of Marks:71.20 190 | 122 | 310 356 71.2024.000 24.000
| |Subjects Passed:5

https://examfee.in/StudentLogin/Student/overallMarks.aspx
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